
XXV RALLY RN 1500
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country 2023
Prologo: Joao Pessoa/PB - (4.36km)

11/04/2023 - 19:20:41
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Quadriciclos  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 0.87

PARC2
km 1.74

PARC3
km 2.62

PARC4
km 3.49 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 90
HELIO PESSOA
YAMAHA RAPTOR 700
PRORALLY

14:36 00:00:52
(1)

00:01:58
(1)

00:02:56
(1)

00:04:01
(1) 00:05:16.67

* * *

* * *

00:05:16.67
49.57


